
Hot Drinks

Americano

Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Espresso / double

Macchiato

decaf available

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50/£4.25

£4.25

Breakfast Tea

Decaf Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey

Assam

Green

Camomile

Lemon & Ginger

Berry
Hot Chocolate £5.00

almond | soya | oat 
50p

vanilla | caramel | hazelnut
75p

Coffee Liqueur

Gaelic

Irish

Amaretto

Baileys

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Glayva

Courvoisier

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50


