HOT DRINKS

decaf available

Americano	£4.50	Breakfast Tea	£3.50
Flat White	£4.50	Decaf Breakfast Tea	£3.50
Latte	£4.50	Earl Grey	£3.50
Mocha	£4.50	Assam	£3.50
Espresso / double	£3.50/£4.25	Green	£3.50
Macchiato	£4.25	Camomile	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£5.00	Lemon & Ginger	£3.50
riot Chocolate	~3.00	Berry	£3.50

COFFEE LIQUEUR

Gaelic	£9.00	Cointreau	£8.50
Irish	£9.00	Tia Maria	£9.00
Amaretto	£9.00	Glayva	£9.00
Baileys	£9.00	Courvoisier	£9.50

almond | soya | oat 50p vanilla | caramel | hazelnut 75p